()

Newsquow

Daily Economic Release

Thursday, 2nd June 2022

EDT
19:50

19:50

19:50

19:50
19:50

21:30

21:30
21:30
02:30
02:30
02:30
05:00
05:00

07:30

08:00
02:00
08:30
08:30

08:30

08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

BST
00:50

00:50

00:50

00:50
00:50

02:30

02:30
02:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
10:00
10:00

12:30

13:00
13:15
13:30
13:30

13:30

13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

(6{0)
JN

JN

JN

JN
JN

AU

AU
AU
SZ
SZ
SZ
EU
EU

us

WD
us
WD
us

us

us
us
us
CA
us
us
us
us

Event Exp. Prev.
Foreign Bond Investment (23 May) 627.0B
Foreign Investment Japanese Stock (23
4.1B
May)
Foreign Investment Japanese Bonds (23 1,281.6
May) B
Foreign Stock Investment (23 May) 326.6B
Monetary Base YY (May) 6.51%

Trade Balance Goods & Services, AUD 9,500M 9,314M

(Apr)
Goods/Services Imports (Apr) -5%
Goods/Services Exports (Apr) 0%
CPI MM (May) 0.3% 0.4%
CPI YY (May) 2.6% 2.5%
CPI NSA (May) 103.3
Producer Prices MM (Apr) 2.5% 5.3%
Producer Prices YY (Apr) 39.1% 36.8%
Challenger Layoffs (May) 24'k286
JMMC
ADP National Employment (May) 300k 247k
OPEC+
Initial Jobless Claims (23 May) 210k
Jobless Claims 4-Week Average (23 206.75
May) k
Continued Jobless Claims (16 May) 1.346M
Labor Costs Revised (Q1) 11.6%
Productivity Revised (Q1) -7.5%
Building Permits MM (Apr) -9.3%
Durables Ex-Defense, R MM (Apr) 0.3%
Durable Goods, R MM (Apr) 0.4%
Factory Orders MM (Apr) 2.2%
Durables Ex-Transport R MM (Apr) 0.3%

Copyright © 2022 Newsquawk Voice Limited. All rights reserved.

Low

8,500M

0.3%

2.4%

1.1%
37.0%

200k

Registered Office One Love Lane, London, EC2V 7JN, United Kingdom - Registered Number 12020774 - Registered in England and Wales.

newsquawk.com - +44 20 3582 2778 - info@newsquawk.com

High

10,700
M

0.5%
2.7%

2.8%
39.4%

370k



)
Newsquow

EDT BST CcoO Event Exp. Prev. Low High
10:00 15:00 us Nondefense Cap Ex-Air R MM (Apr) 0.3%
10:00 15:00 us Factory Ex-Transport MM (Apr) 2.5%
11:00 16:00 us EIA Weekly Crude Production 11.9M
11:00 16:00 Us EIA Weekly CrudebF;rloductlon Change, u/C
11:00 16:00 us EIA Weekly Crude Production Change, % u/C

. . -1.019
11:00 16:00 us EIA Weekly Crude Stocks (23 May) M
11:00 16:00 us EIA Weekly Distillate Stocks (23 May) 1.657M

. . . -0.482
11:00 16:00 us EIA Weekly Gasoline Stocks (23 May) M
11:00 16:00 uUsS EIA Weekly Refining Utilisation (23 May) 1.4%

. . . -1.061
11:00 16:00 us EIA Weekly Crude Cushing (23 May) M
18:30 23:30 AU AIG Construction Index (May) 55.9
EDT BST CO Speakers
06:00 11:00 SW Riksbank's Jansson speaklng on Monetary

Policy
09:00 14:00 NO Norges Bank's Borsum speaking on Finance
Riksbank's Ohlsson speaking on the
10:00 15:00 SW Economic Situation and Current Monetary
Policy

11:00 16:00 CA BoC's Beaudry speaking

NY Fed's Logan speaking (Note, Logan
12:00 17:00 us becomes Dallas Fed President on August
22nd)

Fed's Mester (2022/2024 Voter, Hawkish)
speaking on the Economic Outlook

13:00 18:00 us
EDT BST (6{0) Supply
23:35 04:35 JN JPY 2.7tIn 2032 JGB Auction

EUR 3.5-4.5bln 4.65% 2025, 0.80% 2029 &
04:30 09:30 SP 0.105 2031 Bono & EUR 0.25-0.75bIn
0.65% 2027 I/L Auctions

EUR 9.5-10.5bln 0.00% 2032, 1.25% 2036,

04:50 09:50 FR and 0.75% 2052 OAT Auction
10:30 15:30 us 1-, 2-Month T-Bill Auction

11:00 16:00 us 3yr, 10yr, 30yr Announcement

Copyright © 2022 Newsquawk Voice Limited. All rights reserved.
Registered Office One Love Lane, London, EC2V 7JN, United Kingdom - Registered Number 12020774 - Registered in England and Wales.

newsquawk.com - +44 20 3582 2778 - info@newsquawk.com



)
newsquow

EDT BST co Holiday

UK Spring Bank Holiday

Disclaimer

The information contained within this document has been prepared and issued by Newsquawk Voice Limited ("Newsquawk") on the basis of

publicly available information and other sources believed to be reliable. Whilst all reasonable care is taken to ensure that the facts stated are
accurate, neither Newsquawk nor any of its directors, officers or employees shall be in any way held responsible for its content or your use of it.
Neither the provision of any content herein nor anything on our website or any other media we use is intended to, and should not be construed as,
providing advice and/or enticing an offer or solicitation to invest in, buy or sell securities or other financial instruments.

Copyright © 2022 Newsquawk Voice Limited. All rights reserved.
Registered Office One Love Lane, London, EC2V 7JN, United Kingdom - Registered Number 12020774 - Registered in England and Wales.
newsquawk.com - +44 20 3582 2778 - info@newsquawk.com



