



## **Daily Economic Release**

## Thursday, 2nd June 2022

EDT	BST	СО	Event	Ехр.	Prev.	Low	High
19:50	00:50	JN	Foreign Bond Investment (23 May)		627.0B		
19:50	00:50	JN	Foreign Investment Japanese Stock (23 May)		4.1B		
19:50	00:50	JN	Foreign Investment Japanese Bonds (23 May)		1,281.6 B		
19:50	00:50	JN	Foreign Stock Investment (23 May)		326.6B		
19:50	00:50	JN	Monetary Base YY (May)		6.51%		
21:30	02:30	AU	Trade Balance Goods & Services, AUD (Apr)	9,500M	9,314M	8,500M	10,700 M
21:30	02:30	AU	Goods/Services Imports (Apr)		-5%		
21:30	02:30	AU	Goods/Services Exports (Apr)		0%		
02:30	07:30	SZ	CPI MM (May)	0.3%	0.4%	0.3%	0.5%
02:30	07:30	SZ	CPI YY (May)	2.6%	2.5%	2.4%	2.7%
02:30	07:30	SZ	CPI NSA (May)		103.3		
05:00	10:00	EU	Producer Prices MM (Apr)	2.5%	5.3%	1.1%	2.8%
05:00	10:00	EU	Producer Prices YY (Apr)	39.1%	36.8%	37.0%	39.4%
07:30	12:30	US	Challenger Layoffs (May)		24.286 k		
08:00	13:00	WD	JMMC				
02:00	13:15	US	ADP National Employment (May)	300k	247k	200k	370k
08:30	13:30	WD	OPEC+				
08:30	13:30	US	Initial Jobless Claims (23 May)		210k		
08:30	13:30	US	Jobless Claims 4-Week Average (23 May)		206.75 k		
08:30	13:30	US	Continued Jobless Claims (16 May)		1.346M		
08:30	13:30	US	Labor Costs Revised (Q1)		11.6%		
08:30	13:30	US	Productivity Revised (Q1)		-7.5%		
08:30	13:30	CA	Building Permits MM (Apr)		-9.3%		
10:00	15:00	US	Durables Ex-Defense, R MM (Apr)		0.3%		
10:00	15:00	US	Durable Goods, R MM (Apr)		0.4%		
10:00	15:00	US	Factory Orders MM (Apr)		2.2%		
10:00	15:00	US	Durables Ex-Transport R MM (Apr)		0.3%		





EDT	BST	СО	Event	Ехр.	Prev.	Low	High
10:00	15:00	US	Nondefense Cap Ex-Air R MM (Apr)		0.3%		
10:00	15:00	US	Factory Ex-Transport MM (Apr)		2.5%		
11:00	16:00	US	EIA Weekly Crude Production		11.9M		
11:00	16:00	US	EIA Weekly Crude Production Change, bbl		U/C		
11:00	16:00	US	EIA Weekly Crude Production Change, %		U/C		
11:00	16:00	US	EIA Weekly Crude Stocks (23 May)		-1.019 M		
11:00	16:00	US	EIA Weekly Distillate Stocks (23 May)		1.657M		
11:00	16:00	US	EIA Weekly Gasoline Stocks (23 May)		-0.482 M		
11:00	16:00	US	EIA Weekly Refining Utilisation (23 May)		1.4%		
11:00	16:00	US	EIA Weekly Crude Cushing (23 May)		-1.061 M		
18:30	23:30	AU	AIG Construction Index (May)		55.9		

EDT	BST	СО	Speakers	
06:00	11:00	SW	Riksbank's Jansson speaking on Monetary Policy	
09:00	14:00	NO	Norges Bank's Borsum speaking on Finance	
10:00	15:00	SW	Riksbank's Ohlsson speaking on the Economic Situation and Current Monetary Policy	
11:00	16:00	CA	BoC's Beaudry speaking	
12:00	17:00	US	NY Fed's Logan speaking (Note, Logan becomes Dallas Fed President on August 22nd)	
13:00	18:00	US	Fed's Mester (2022/2024 Voter, Hawkish) speaking on the Economic Outlook	

EDT	BST	СО	Supply	
23:35	04:35	JN	JPY 2.7tln 2032 JGB Auction	
04:30	09:30	SP	EUR 3.5-4.5bln 4.65% 2025, 0.80% 2029 & 0.105 2031 Bono & EUR 0.25-0.75bln 0.65% 2027 I/L Auctions	
04:50	09:50	FR	EUR 9.5-10.5bln 0.00% 2032, 1.25% 2036, and 0.75% 2052 OAT Auction	
10:30	15:30	US	1-, 2-Month T-Bill Auction	
11:00	16:00	US	3yr, 10yr, 30yr Announcement	





EDT	BST	СО	Holiday	
		UK	Spring Bank Holiday	

## **Disclaimer**

The information contained within this document has been prepared and issued by Newsquawk Voice Limited ("Newsquawk") on the basis of publicly available information and other sources believed to be reliable. Whilst all reasonable care is taken to ensure that the facts stated are accurate, neither Newsquawk nor any of its directors, officers or employees shall be in any way held responsible for its content or your use of it. Neither the provision of any content herein nor anything on our website or any other media we use is intended to, and should not be construed as, providing advice and/or enticing an offer or solicitation to invest in, buy or sell securities or other financial instruments.